non classés

dossard np ab place

2004
2028
2029
2059
2030
2011
2058
2046
2020
2002
2014
2034
2031
2009
2015
2005
2006
2000
2043
2018
2035
2037
2041
2008
2023
2055
2012
2054
2003
2013
2016
2057
2049
2019
2053
2056

X

1

classement

classés écart |trs
dos ex| h [mt|stimese|trs
2004 2003 1:24
2035 125
2029 2030 1126140
2009 1:i27:15
2046 112750
2002 1i30i 0
2041 1:30:35
2057 13115
2049 1:i31:20
2006 1132150
2014 2015 1134 2
2034 2059 113427
2031 2058 113546
2037 1:37.10
2013 113833
2005 2053 1:40: 8
, 2011 1
2019 1
2000 2056 1
2023 1
2018 1
2028 1
2043 1
2020 1
2008 2
2012 2
2055
2054
2016

temps
01:24:00
01:25:05
01:26:40
01:27:15
01:27:50
01:30:00
01:30:35
01:31:15
01:31:20
01:32:50
01:34:02
01:34:27
01:35:46
01:37:10
01:38:33
01:40:08
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
2T
2T

nom
REMONDET
MUSY
COUVEINHES
LAB
DUVEAUX
GARDET
PERCHAT
SIMONIN
TRIMAILLE
LEBLANC
LAGOUTTE
BRAGAGIA
DUQUET
PELLERIN
ROUYER
ALBERT
CURT
VANDERME
PERRON
PHILIPPE
MOUREY
BASTIANON
MAZIMANN
FOURNIER
PETREQUIN
RABIAT

affichage pour information

: prénom
Valentin
Yannis
Axel
Victor
Lucas
Quentin
Julien
Antoine
Corentin
Romain
Léo
Fabien
Clément
Oscar
Emile
Leo
Théo
Emilien
Tonny
Titouan
Matteo
Roméo
Aurélien
Christophe
Léo
Théo

club n° licence

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTII 42250200592

VELO CLUB DOLOIS 42390280503
VELO CLUB DOLOIS 42390280598
PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT 42900470050

VELO CLUB ORNANS 42250150317
A.C. RUDIPONTAIN 42250550132
VELO CLUB DOLOIS 42390280377
VELO CLUB DOLOIS 42390280590

PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT 42900470098
BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY 42900250307
VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNO 42210460246

VELO CLUB ORNANS 42250150137
VELO CLUB ORNANS 42250150068
CREUSOT CYCLISME 42710260548
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850590
VTT Givry 42710220052
PULSION VTT 42390300051
VESOUL VTT 42700090043
A.C. RUDIPONTAIN 42250550202
BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY 42900250117
VESOUL VTT 42700090125

PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT 42900470126
VTT MASSIF JURA 42390380341
VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN42390790199
HERICOURT 2 ROUES 42700820006
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850960

Senior
Espoir
Espoir
Senior
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Senior
Espoir
M1

Senior
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
M1

Senior
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
M1

Senior
Senior

cat
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